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Results every quarter-hourJ from
5 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries
-45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m, and 6.30 p.m.

Nea
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Chorus of Strings
9.15 The Mills Brothers
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 Going Continental
10.15 Occupational Hazards
10.30 Priority Parade
es — Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-‘ott
11. & Glenn Miller Showcase
hgge Midday Melody MenuSaturday Matinee= Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.45 Evening Star: Peter Yorke

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Carmen Cavallaro
6.16 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7. @ ‘Tossing the Tune
7.30 Latest Long Players8.0 #£Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom9.30 Say itWith Music9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Take it or Leave It
10.30 Coke Time Eddie Fisher
10.46 Design for Dancing12. @ Close down

22Bwismw
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.15 Toe Tapping Tunes
9.30 Piano Favourites
9.45 Bandstand
10. O Focus on Films
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Melodies
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-bott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Kiddies Korner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Tossing the Tune
7.30 Broken Wings8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
9.30 Records at Random
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Latest from Overseas
10.15 Tunes from the Studios of H.M.V.
10.30 Saturday Nightclub
11. 0 ZB Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

tltt
328 ole 3m6. Oa Saturday Selections
8. 0 Ciub with Happi Hill8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. O For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)9.30 Bailads and Folk Songs by BurlIves
45 Gift Quiz (Robin Gurnsey)0.15 Movie Magazine0.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
es)

bott)
11.15 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
11.32 Morning Tunes12. 0 Luncheon Session82 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Light Variety
Sports ResultsAir Adventures of Bigglesdunior Audience
EVENING PROGRAMME
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Mantovani’s Album of Favourite |
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; Keeping Up
with the World (Happi

Radio Sports News
0 Tossing the Tune

1 Won the Lottery
QO Surf Radio Theatre
0 Campbell’s Kingdom
30 Music for Suppertime47 London Commentary
OQ Variety Time15 Singing Sisters
0 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
0 Late Evening Requests
. © Close down

AZB wore tom
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sporting Preview .
9.2 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12. 0 Lunch Music .
2. Op.m. Saturday Variety
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.15 For the Children
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge ;

5.45 Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Pack Up Your Troubles
15 Your Favourite Vocalists
39 Radio Sports News
0 Tossing the Tune
it) Star Time
. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
0 Campbell’s Kingdom
9.32 For the Old Folk
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 In Sweeter Style
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
16.45 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session| Racing Preview and Sports Cancellations
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9. Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)9.30 Holiday Harmonies9.45 Twentieth Century Hits in Chorus10.15 For the Home ardener
10.30 Sports Cancellations10.35 Accent on Variety11.30 Hits of Yesteryear11.45 Famous Firsts
12. 0 Musical Forecast
12.15 p.m. Lunch Music1.30 Saturday Matinee2.0 Free and Easy4.30 Classics in Cameo
5. 0 Music Magazine
5.30 The Orchestras of Ray Anthonyand Billy May
| 5.45 Jan Muzurus Sings

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Strictly Instrumental6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Voice of Destiny7.30 Music Makers
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell's Kingdom
9.35 Anything Goes10.15 The Octopus10.30 Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,.aed
6. OQam. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Alien)9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Light Orchestras
10, 0 Sportsman of the Week
10.15 Gardening Session10.30 Where Did It Come From?
10.45 Occupational Hazards (first broad-
cast)
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)11.15 Commentaries throughout on first
day of the Manawatu Trotting Club’s
Autumn Meeting

11.25.. Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Variety5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr5.45 Latin-American Cameo
a;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for the Tea-Hour
6.30 Sports Round-Up
& Fee. Cricket: A series of talks by Aleoand Eric Bedser
| 7.16 Variety Time
7.30 Surf Radio Theatre
8.30 ft Won the Lottery9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
| 9.30 Dancing Through the Years10.0 Saturday Evening Requests
|

10.30 Close down

Because of the possibility as we
go to press of further power cuts
in the South Island evening pro-
grammes for 3ZB and 4ZB may
be subject to amendment.

TERESA BREWER, who may be heard at
12.2 this afternoon in 1ZB's Midday MelodyMenu

DOUGLAS KELLY plays Fergus in Camp
bell's Kingdom, which the ZB stations, 1XH
and 2ZA present at 9.0 tonight
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